
 WELLNESS COORDINATORS 2022-2023  

Please remember to thank the following volunteer Wellness Coordinators 

All Wellness Coordinators can answer any questions you may have regarding Wellness. If you need 

additional forms visit the Helena School District Insurance Website: www.helenaschools.org or the 

Employee Portal website:  https://portal.hsd1.org/ivisions (Information Center). 

 
Broadwater Caleb Feuerstein cfeuerstein@helenaschools.org 324-1145 

Bryant Pam Hemminger phemminger@helenaschools.org 324-1200  

Central Jill Downing jdowning@helenaschools.org 324-1234 

Four Georgians Jaime Sikes jsikes@helenaschools.org 324-1300 

Hawthorne Jennifer Fitzpatrick jfitzpatrick@helenaschools.org 324-1372 

Jefferson Sheri Haller shaller@helenaschools.org 324-2079 

Jim Darcy Kayla Strom kstroop@helenaschools.org 324-1438 

Kessler Brooke Loveridge bloveridge@helenaschools.org 324-1676 

Rossiter Alycia Holston aholston@helenaschools.org 324-1500 

Smith Shannon Callahan scallahan@helenaschools.org 324-1541 

Warren Allison Horne ahorne@helenaschools.org 324-1606 

C.R. Anderson Middle School Kristi Keeler kkeeler@helenaschools.org 324-2761 

Helena Middle School Monica Glueckert mglueckert@helenaschools.org 324-1014 

Capital High Gina Fuller gfuller@helenaschools.org  324-2471 

Helena High Joan Leik jleik@helenaschools.org 324-2337 

Helena High Alane Dinsdale adinsdale@helenaschools.org 324-2243 

ALC Darlene Peterson dapeterson@helenaschools.org 447-6380 

PAL & FSLC Emily Petersen epetersen@helenaschools.org 324-1642 

Ray Bjork Deana Thomas dthomas@helenaschools.org 324-2919 

Maintenance   324-1722 

MBC & Retirees Rich Franco rfranco@helenaschools.org 324-2008 

Access to Success/Adult LC Katie Ott katie.ott@umhelena.edu 447-6380 

 


